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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 10/29/2024 6:30 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. Logos Prep CLHS Stadium
Fri 11/01/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. HCYA CLHS Stadium
Tue 11/05/2024 4:40 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. Frassati South Campus Soccer Field
Thu 11/07/2024 5:30 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ The Woodlands

Christian Academy
The Woodlands Christian Academy

Fri 11/15/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. Cypress Christian CLHS Stadium
Tue 11/19/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ Duchesne Duchesne Seminary Field
Fri 11/22/2024 9:00 am CLHS Soccer Showcase CLHS Stadium

South Campus Soccer Field
Sat 11/23/2024 9:00 am CLHS Soccer Showcase CLHS Stadium

South Campus Soccer Field
Tue 12/03/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. HCYA CLHS Stadium
Fri 12/06/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. Frassati CLHS Stadium
Fri 12/13/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ John Cooper John Cooper School
Tue 01/07/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. John Cooper CLHS Stadium
Fri 01/10/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ HCYA 2007 Riley Fuzzel Rd
Tue 01/14/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. St. John XXIII CLHS Stadium
Thu 01/16/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ St. Agnes St. Agnes Athletic Complex
Wed 01/22/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. The Village School CLHS Stadium
Fri 01/24/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Tue 01/28/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. Incarnate Word

Academy
CLHS Stadium

Fri 01/31/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ St. John XXIII St. John XXIII College Preparatory
Tue 02/04/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. St. Agnes CLHS Stadium
Thu 02/06/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ The Village School The Village School
Tue 02/11/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. St. Pius X CLHS Stadium
Fri 02/14/2025 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ Incarnate Word

Academy
Incarnate Word Academy


